WOODFOREST NATIONAL BANK

CHAMPIONSHIP PRO-AM
THE WOODLANDS COUNTRY CLUB

THURSDAY, MAY 2, 2019

TEE #1

ROCCO MEDIATE
RUSS COCHRAN
BLAINE McCALLISTER
ESTEBAN TOLEDO
MARCO DAWSON
WOODY AUSTIN
KENNY PERRY
MARK O'MEARA
COREY PAVIN
JEFF MAGGERT
VIJAY SINGH
FUZZY ZOELLER
HALE IRWIIN

TOM WATSON

TEE #1

BERNHARD LANGER
TOM KITE

RETIEF GOOSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
KIRK TRIPLETT
MICHAEL ALLEN
MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ
TOM LEHMAN
STEVE FLESCH
STEVE PATE

BARRY LANE
CLARK DENNIS

7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30

12:30
12:40
12:50
1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20

TEE #10

SCOTT PAREL

JOHN HUSTON

BOB GILDER

TIM PETROVIC

BOB ESTES

KEVIN SUTHERLAND
MARK McNULTY
WILLIE WOOD

BART BRYANT

GENE SAUERS

SCOTT McCARRON
JOSE MARIA OLAZABAL
IAN WOOSNAM

COLIN MONTGOMERIE

TEE #10

JOHN DALY
JERRY KELLY
DAVID TOMS
BILLY ANDRADE
BILLY MAYFAIR
DAVID FROST
JESPER PARNEVIK
DARREN CLARKE
JOHN HARRIS
KEN DUKE

GIBBY GILBERT Il
SHAUN MICHEEL



